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(This Academic Calendar is subject to revision as per GU relevant order & Notification) 
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11-20 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

21-23 

The College is covered under Section 2) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A, Ph.D 
Princlpal & Secretary 
Goalpara Collego, Assam 

Academic Calendar: 2021 to 2022 

EVENTS 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

September-2021 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

A|filiated to Gauhati Universiy, Gwahati, Assam 

BA/B.Sc/B.Com(Semester course): September 2021 to July 2022 

Class days/Working days 
Sunday 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 
Tithi of Sri Sri Sankardev 

Class days/Working days 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 

October-2021 

Class days/Working days 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Moblle No. : 7399002231 

Durga puja, Kati Bihu, 
Janmotsav of Sri Manta 

Sankardev 

Class days/Working days 

E-mail : goalparacollege55®gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac.in 

Date : 

ACAMEDIC & OTHER 
ACTIVATIES 

> Admission process will be 

completed 

> Commencement of 3d sem. & 5h 

Sem. classes from 1" Sept., 2021 

Sunday/Holiday/celebration day- 5 
Working days-25 
Class days-25 

> 11-20 holiday for Durga puja, 
Kati Bihu, Janmotsav of Sri 
Manta Sankardev 

> Admission process for HS 1 Yr 
and BA/B.Sc/B.Com 1 Sem will 
be completed 

> Commencement of Classes for 
HS 1 yr & BA/B.Sc/B.Com 
from 1 October 2021 

Prine1palDoo 
Goalpara College, Goalpara 
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No : GC/ 

THE CROWN 

24 
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31 
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1-3 
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8-9 
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21 

1 

22-23 

24 

25-27 

28 

29-30 

2 

3-4 

6-11 

12 

13-18 

19 

20-24 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 
Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Sunday 

The College is covered under Section 2() and 12 (B) of the UGC Aci, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101 

Sunday 

Class days/Working days 

November-2021 

Bhai Dooj 

Class days/Working days 

Sunday 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Kali Puja, Dipawali 

Affiliated to Gaulhati University, Gwahati, Assam 

Chhath Puja 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class days/Working days 

Class days/Working days 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Days 
Guru Nanak's Birth Day 

Class Day/Working Days 
Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Lachit Divas 

December-2021 

Class days/Working days 
Sunday 
Class days/Working days 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas) 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. : 7399002231 

E-mail : goalparacollege 55@gmail.com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Date : 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-15 
Working days-16 

Class days-16 

� Freshmen social in the first week 
of this month 
Sessional examination for Odd 
semester classes will be 
conducted in the third week. 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-10 
Working days-20 
Class days-16 

V HS pre final exam will held from 
15h Dec 2021 

� College elections will be held in 
December 

PrincipatDDO 
Goalpara College, Goalpara 
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No : GCI 

25 

26 

27-31 

1 

2 

3-8 

9 

10-12 

13-15 

16 

17-22 

23 

24-25 

26 

27-31 

1-4 

5 

6 
7-12 

13 

14-15 

16 

17-19 
20 

21-26 

27 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 
The College is covered under Section 2() and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin :783101 

Dr. Subhash Bar1man, M.A. Ph.D 
Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Christmas Day 

Sunday 

January-2022 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam 

Class Day/Working Day 

Magh Bihu 

Sunday 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Class Day/Working Day 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday/ Netajis Birth Day 

Republic Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

February-2022 

Class Day/Working Day 

Saraswati Puja 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Ali Aye Ligang/Bir Chilari 
Divas 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Moblle No. : 7399002231 
E-mail : goalparacollege 55@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege. ac. in 

Date : 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6 
Working days-25 
Class days-24 

Odd semester examination will be 
started in this month 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-8 
Working days-23. 
Class days-23 

� College Week will be held on 1 
week of February. 

� Commencenent 

semester classes. 
of even 

Sunday/FHoliday/Celebration day-6 PrincpatieDo 
Goalpara College, Goaipar 
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No : GC/ 

GOUR 

28 

1 

2-5 

6 

7-12 

13 

14-16 

17-18 

1 

19 
20 

21-26 

27 

3 

28-31 

1-2 

4-9 

10 

11-13 

14-16 

17 
18-23 

24 

25-30 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Dr. Sulbhash Baman, M.A, Ph.D 

Princlpal& Socrotary 
Goaipara Collogo, Assan 

The College Is covered mder Sectlon 2() and 12(B) of the UGCAc1, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101 

March-2022 

Class Day/Working Day 

Maha Sivaratri 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Dol Jatra 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

AMiliated to Gauhatl Unlversity, Gvahati, Assam 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

April -2022 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Bohag Bihu/ Good Friday 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

May-2022 

Sunday/May Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Working days-22 
Class days-18 

Phono No : 03663-240046 
Mobllo No. : 7399002231 
B-mall : goalparacollege $$Dgmall. com 

Website : www.goalpuracollege. ac. in 

� HS 1 yr final examination will 
be held in this month 

Date : 

Sessional examination will be 
held in the third week 

� HS final examination will be 
held in this month 

Class days-20 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-7 
Working days-24 

> Seminar presentation/Group 
discussion/quiz will be held on 
2nd week of April 

Even semester Practical 
examination will be held in the 

Class days-23 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-7 
Working days-23 

Principal/DO Goalpara Collegb, Goalpará 

last week 



SALPARAa 

No : GC/ 

2 

3-4 

5-7 

8 

9-14 

15 

16 

17-21 

22 
23-28 

29 

1-4 

5 

6-11 

3 

12 

13-18 

19 

20-25 

26 

27-30 

1-2 

4-9 

10 

11-12 

13-16 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

The College is covered under Section 2() and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 
Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Id-UI-Fitre 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Buddha Purnima 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

June-2022 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

Sunday 

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam 
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class DayWorking Day 

July-2022 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Idd uz Zuha 

Class Day/Working Day 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. :7399002231 

E-mail : goalparacollege 55@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Class days-14 

Date : 

7 days Preparatory break for even 
semester examination in last week. 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-8 
Working days-21 

Observation of world 

V Even semester examination will 
be started from 1 week of June. 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6 
Working days-24 
Class days-24 

Summer vacation from 1 July to 31 
July 

Princ1pl/DDO 
Goalpara College, Goalpara 

environment day. 



ALPARA 

No : GCI 

THE CROWN 

17 

18-23 

24 

25-31 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

days 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 

Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Sunday 

The College is covered under Section 2() and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin:783101 

days 
Sunday 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

days 

� Holidays- 79 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 
Afiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

V Working days- 249 
� Class days- 203 

> On Working days college office will remain open. 

Phone No: 03663-240046 
Mobile No. :7399002231 

E-mail : goalparacollege 55@gmail. com 
Websile : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Date : 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5 
Working days-26 
Class days-0 

Date of examination and holidays mentioned above are tentative and may change as per Govt. order. 

> New Academic session 2021-2022 will be started from 1" August 2022 

(Dr. Subhash Barman) 
PrincipalVDDO, 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 
Prinapal/D DO 

Goelpara College, Goalpara 
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